

# FACTURA

Serie TSB Numar 21351640

Data 11.09.2020 Scadent la 11.09.2020

- RON -

Furnizor

Client

**TSB ELECTRO DISTRIBUTION SRL**

**ALGORITHM RESIDENTIAL S3 SRL**

CIF RO31166748 RC J40/1151/2013

CIF RO37409960 RC J40/5481/2017

MUNICIPIUL BUCURESTI, SECTOR 3, CALEA VITAN,  
NR.242, PARTER, CAMERELE C3, C4, C5

5416 /  
21.10.2020

Nr. crt.	Denumire produse/servicii	UM	Cantitate	Pret unitar	Valoare	TVA (19%)
1	LG 764544 PRIZA DUBLA 2P+PE 16A 250V ALB NILOE	BUC	50.000	11.8700	593.50	112.77
2	LG 764506 INTRERUPATOR DUBLU 10A ALB T.AUTO	BUC	15.000	8.3000	124.50	23.66
3	LG 764500 INTRERUPATOR SIMPLU 10A ALB T.AUTO	BUC	26.000	5.9000	153.40	29.15
4	LG 665001 NILOE RAMA ORNAMENT 1P ALB	BUC	41.000	1.9800	81.18	15.42
5	W221-413 CONECTOR SLIM MYF 0.2-4MMP	BUC	200.000	1.0400	208.00	39.52
6	W221-415 CONECTOR SLIM MYF 5-4MMP	BUC	300.000	1.5600	468.00	88.92
7	DB 00-594 SENZOR MISCARE PT 'TAVAN' 360GRADE 1200W ALB IP20	BUC	6.000	21.9500	131.70	25.02
8	SV VS-SNL.M30 PLAFONIERA LED CU SENZOR 18W 30CM	BUC	4.000	50.4000	201.60	38.30
9	DB 01-615 COLIER NYLON (SORICEI) 250X3.6 MM 100 BUC NEGRU	BUC	2.000	5.2000	10.40	1.98
					<b>1 972.28</b>	<b>374.74</b>

**Total**

**2 347.02**